
Hsiang Neng DC Micro Motor Manufacturing Corp.

R
@

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

1 
1 MOT-25GMA-TYPE

FM-05-24-C

VERSION
 

DATE
 

APPROVED
 

CHECKED BY
 

DRAWN BY
 

UNIT

 
MATERIAL

 
SCALE

 
DWG NO.

mm[in]

 
ALLOWANCE

 
DESCRIPTION

 
CUSTOMERRE

VI
SI

ON
S

1 
1 

0

 HSIANG  NENG  DC  MOTOR
 MANUFACTURING  CORP.

R

 

 

HN25GM Series
 

MOT-25GMA TYPE
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TYPE A B
RATIO 19.1 149.7

DIM "L"mm 15 15

祥能精機股份有限公司
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Hsiang Neng DC Micro Motor Manufacturing Corp.
DC Motor｜Gear Motor｜Total Transmission Solution

Sales@hsiangneng.com
+886 4-8350536
www.hsiangneng.com

Since1987 in Taiwan


